
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

No. 

3 

40 

38 

63 

114 

Name 

Randy Walker 

Richard Ruckh 

David Daniel 

Tony Cook 

William Wallace 

Class 

GTA 

GT2 

ITO 

GT2 

ITO 

Laps 

5 

9 

5 

11 

15 

Best Tm 

1:33.017 

1:34.969 

1:36.196 

1:36.217 

1:45.346 

Region 

CKY 

CHI 

Atl 

ALA 

NCR 

Member_ID 

279197 

322875 

291893 

472574 

429732 

Sponsor 

Walker Properties 

Amsoil 

Wrights Car Care 

Anesthesia Services 

The Ginseng Gardens 

Make-Model 

2012 Chevrolet Camaro 

2014 Chevrolet Camaro 

1988 BMW M5 

2014 Chevrolet TA2 Camaro 

1996 Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Hometown 

Lexington KY 

Wheaton IL 

Chamblee  GA 

Hoover AL 

Goldsboro NC 
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Rick Mitchell, Race Chairman / Kathy Barnes, Chairman SOM 

Jim Creighton, SARRC Administrator / Carol Cone, ECR Administrator 

Jenny Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

2017 American Road Race of Champions 

17-R-4779-S Group10: Big Bore Enduro Challenge 

Friday PM Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 16:19:09 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

11/3/2017 04:20 PM 

GRID


